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• Counselling and Admission venue: Dean School of Engineering Building, Tezpur University 
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2nd. Counselling  to B.Tech/B.Des (NE Quota) through JEE (Main) 2025 in the 

School of Engineering, Tezpur University 

 

Vacancy status as on 25.08.2025 in B.Tech./B.Des 2nd. Counselling through JEE  

 

BRANCH UR EWS OBC(
NCL) 

SC ST TOTAL 

Computer Science and Engineering 4 1 1 1 x 07 

Electronics and Communication 
Engineering 

x 1 x x 1 02 

Electrical Engineering 2 1 x 1 x 04 

Civil Engineering x 1 x x x 01 

Mechanical Engineering  2 x 1 1 x 04 

Food Engineering and Technology 4 1 3 x 2 10 

Bachelor of Design x x 1 x x 01 

 12 5 6 3 3 29 

 

Schedule for counselling and admission 

 

 

Common Merit Ranking for 2nd Counselling 

List – L1 

Reporting: 29 August 2025  ,   9.00AM – 9.30AM 

 

Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

1 TZU250011055 PURUJIT NEOG 250310210563 97297 GENERAL 

2 TZU250007515 MRIGANKA PATOWARY 250310123663 108987 GENERAL 

DATE   LIST 
NO. 

NO. OF 
APPLICANTS 

TIME OF REPORTING   VENUE OF REPORTING   

 29 
AUGUST 

2025 

L1 60 9.00AM – 9.30AM GALLERY  
(Ground Floor) 
Dean School of Engineering 
Building, Tezpur University 
 

L2 60 10.30AM – 11.00AM 

L3 60 12.00PM – 12.30PM 

L4 46 2.30PM – 3.00PM 
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Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

3 TZU250004921 BISMITA BARPATRA GOHAIN 250310469546 112574 GENERAL 

4 TZU250013982 ARIF MANSUR 250310168768 112707 GENERAL 

5 TZU250011031 CHINMOY HAZARIKA 250310018507 115201 GENERAL 

6 TZU250004693 PRIYANSU RAJ TAMULI 250310981553 117716 GENERAL 

7 TZU250014038 
NOOR MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR 
LASKAR 

250310987219 118453 GENERAL 

8 TZU250010733 WAHID HUSSAIN 250311188233 119452 GENERAL 

9 TZU250006319 AMANDEEP KALITA 250310130470 119643 GENERAL 

10 TZU250011258 SYED IRFAN AMIN 250310222452 121067 GENERAL 

11 TZU250013733 ARINDAM THAKUR 250310049800 122724 GENERAL 

12 TZU250013971 DEVESH JOSHI 250310922624 123490 GENERAL 

13 TZU250011433 CHANDRIKA DEKA 250311254060 124854 GENERAL 

14 TZU250006665 PARISHNA BORAH 250310226880 125888 GENERAL 

15 TZU250005701 GITISHA PATGIRI 250310750910 128240 GENERAL 

16 TZU250011420 MAYUKH DEB ROY 250310146105 129097 GENERAL 

17 TZU250007079 ANJAN SARMA 250310068505 129244 GENERAL 

18 TZU250014011 MD SAJID AHMED 250310470952 136135 GENERAL 

19 TZU250013959 NINAD HAZARIKA 250310185425 139789 EWS 
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Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

20 TZU250012138 PRIYAM BORTHAKUR 250310116446 140353 GENERAL 

21 TZU250013667 BIVAJ UTPAL KALITA 250311057016 140876 EWS 

22 TZU250010847 SWAGATA KAKATI 250310490342 142607 EWS 

23 TZU250010503 MONIRUL HOQUE 250311069052 143433 GENERAL 

24 TZU250011293 DEBASISH BAISHYA 250310515517 143730 GENERAL 

25 TZU250006553 ABHILASHA BHASWATI 250310253194 146060 GENERAL 

26 TZU250010946 TANU PRIYA BORAH 250310231202 146642 GENERAL 

27 TZU250010925 DEBASISH SAHA 250310277787 148230 GENERAL 

28 TZU250012308 SRITISRIYA KASHYAP 250310467038 151982 GENERAL 

29 TZU250007793 AFSHANA ANJUM REHMAN 250310273264 153366 GENERAL 

30 TZU250013570 SHAZZADUL ALOM AHMED 250310045008 154445 EWS 

31 TZU250012654 ANINDITA GOHAIN 250310364899 155242 GENERAL 

32 TZU250013897 ANIRBAN NATH 250310550102 157296 GENERAL 

33 TZU250013104 PRAYASHI LAHKAR 250310952118 157577 GENERAL 

34 TZU250010739 MOSTAQUE ALI 250310534749 159440 EWS 

35 TZU250012428 HRISHIKESH MEDHI 250310112335 162924 GENERAL 

36 TZU250011256 MRINAL KALITA 250310380560 164082 EWS 
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Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

37 TZU250010707 ABU SAHIL ISLAM 250310085558 167659 GENERAL 

38 TZU250011742 PARTHA PRATIM BARMAN 250310859514 168193 EWS 

39 TZU250011170 JIGYAS BORKAKATI 250310653141 168306 GENERAL 

40 TZU250005819 HRISHIPARNA KALITA 250310045181 168761 EWS 

41 TZU250012037 PRIYANGSHU DAS 250310292934 168956 EWS 

42 TZU250013644 MUSAHID MANNAN 250310957602 169309 GENERAL 

43 TZU250012235 SOMAVO DEY 250310218040 172236 GENERAL 

44 TZU250008940 PALLAB PRATIM BHUYAN 250310014089 172617 GENERAL 

45 TZU250008124 HIBAH AYASKA 250310904884 173260 EWS 

46 TZU250013739 DHRITISH CHOUDHURY 250310857564 175386 GENERAL 

47 TZU250011331 MISBAH UL CHOUDHURY 250310879913 175444 EWS 

48 TZU250012539 ANUJ ADHIKARI 250310645389 176632 EWS 

49 TZU250014061 NEKIB UZ ZAMAN 250310448595 176897 EWS 

50 TZU250011598 ARKID D ALAMMYAN 250310720499 179310 GENERAL 

51 TZU250010747 JEET PRITAM DEKA 250311012843 180425 GENERAL 

52 TZU250012152 BISHAL CHATTERJEE 250310777251 181955 EWS 

53 TZU250010702 MAHMUDUL ALAM 250310081447 183502 GENERAL 
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Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

54 TZU250011464 NILANJAN PAUL 250310734272 183829 OBC (NCL) 

55 TZU250011177 INJAMUL ROHMAN 250310926251 184210 EWS 

56 TZU250008581 KUNAL BARAIK 250311025250 188579 GENERAL 

57 TZU250014081 TANISHA DHAR 250310144061 189373 GENERAL 

58 TZU250014093 ASKAR SHRESTHA 250310168961 189571 OBC (NCL) 

59 TZU250011993 TANISH AGARWAL 250310287599 190357 EWS 

60 TZU250010489 SOUMIK BASYAS 250310287904 191433 GENERAL 

 

 

List – L2 

Reporting : 29 August 2025  ,   10.30AM – 11.00AM      

 

Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

61 TZU250010654 RISHI KUMAR RAI 250310721910 194271 OBC (NCL) 

62 TZU250004820 SNIGDHA SARMA 250310273319 195352 GENERAL 

63 TZU250013688 ARYAN BHARADWAJ 250310652236 195603 OBC (NCL) 

64 TZU250013692 ARINDAM NATH 250310430754 196602 OBC (NCL) 

65 TZU250007783 KRISHANT BORDOLOI 250310463979 197162 GENERAL 

66 TZU250012054 RAHUL SHARMA 250310256433 199318 EWS 



6 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

67 TZU250013731 DEBANGARAJ NEOG 250311153776 201741 OBC (NCL) 

68 TZU250012865 PRIYANSHU PHUKON 250310041475 201912 GENERAL 

69 TZU250005548 JYOTISMAN BHUYAN 250310163336 202135 GENERAL 

70 TZU250011893 WASHIM AKRAM 250310580139 204687 GENERAL 

71 TZU250007804 NALINAKSHA SARMAH 250310727200 206346 GENERAL 

72 TZU250011663 DEBADARSHAN PARASHAR 250310719299 206891 EWS 

73 TZU250012483 SOMIRON GHOSH 250310695100 208394 OBC (NCL) 

74 TZU250007222 FORIDUL HOQUE CHOUDHURY 250310008976 213260 EWS 

75 TZU250012613 MD MAHAFUSH JAMAN 250320160129 213730 GENERAL 

76 TZU250010492 BITUPARNA BARMAN 250310089663 214742 GENERAL 

77 TZU250005169 IMRAJ KHAN 250310945131 215196 GENERAL 

78 TZU250014046 JAPJOT SINGH 250311283776 215383 GENERAL 

79 TZU250004962 AMAN KASHYAP 250310311323 216227 GENERAL 

80 TZU250014077 BARSSHIK DUTTA 250310948125 218382 OBC (NCL) 

81 TZU250010320 DEBOPRIYA MEDHI 250310295955 222492 GENERAL 

82 TZU250011814 MUKESH KUMAR SAHANI 250310599973 222572 OBC (NCL) 

83 TZU250011584 JIT BARUAH 250310740135 222685 OBC (NCL) 
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Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

84 TZU250007303 MOULI DEBROY 250310147983 224915 OBC (NCL) 

85 TZU250013503 SIBAM KUMAR SHAH 250311239698 225554 OBC (NCL) 

86 TZU250006647 MEGHA BHARADWAJ 250310401613 227771 GENERAL 

87 TZU250012578 ROHAN SAHA 250310604955 228023 GENERAL 

88 TZU250012309 ARPAN KALITA 250320122721 229807 GENERAL 

89 TZU250011927 PRABAL BARMAN 250311193329 229932 GENERAL 

90 TZU250011689 JOONDEEP SHARMA 250310143601 230406 EWS 

91 TZU250005642 BHARGAB BASISTHA 250310565622 231513 EWS 

92 TZU250013649 ANIKESH GUPTA 250310216984 232178 OBC (NCL) 

93 TZU250008710 JUTISH BORAH 250310340022 232892 OBC (NCL) 

94 TZU250007122 DHRUBAJYOTI RAJBONGSHI 250310217573 238648 OBC (NCL) 

95 TZU250013752 ANUJA BHATTACHARJEE 250310744594 240184 GENERAL 

96 TZU250013823 AVANISH SAIKIA 250311122629 242054 GENERAL 

97 TZU250011065 HARSHITA KALITA 250310321468 243149 GENERAL 

98 TZU250007663 JUBLI DAS 250310330695 243632 OBC (NCL) 

99 TZU250007939 PRAGYA BHUYAN 250310172001 244077 GENERAL 

100 TZU250008257 NISTHARIKA GOGOI 250310495617 245164 OBC (NCL) 
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Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

101 TZU250008051 SHAKIL AHMED 250310965203 245573 GENERAL 

102 TZU250012917 RONIT CHAKRABORTY 250310052079 247857 EWS 

103 TZU250013975 PURNALEE DUTTA 250311173825 247888 EWS 

104 TZU250013797 MIFTAHUL JANNAT 250310457863 248716 GENERAL 

105 TZU250012715 KUNAL GOGOI 250310614531 249563 GENERAL 

106 TZU250008431 ANALDEEP DIHINGIA 250311039917 253586 OBC (NCL) 

107 TZU250011270 KIRTI PRIYA DAS 250310052185 255950 EWS 

108 TZU250013259 BIJIT SINHA 250310498257 258455 GENERAL 

109 TZU250013873 BIDYUT PRIYAM KUMAR 250310545659 261176 OBC (NCL) 

110 TZU250013710 MD JAHIRUDDIN AHMED 250310026660 262086 GENERAL 

111 TZU250011898 ANIK DAS 250310816556 263008 SC 

112 TZU250007341 CHETAN SUTAR 250310030558 263338 OBC (NCL) 

113 TZU250008458 RAHUL CHETRY 250311274227 269293 OBC (NCL) 

114 TZU250011112 MAYURPANGKHI DAS 250310251936 270753 OBC (NCL) 

115 TZU250010473 ANANYA DAS 250310052053 270827 EWS 

116 TZU250012676 RIFA SANIA 250311304244 274278 GENERAL 

117 TZU250013798 KIRAN KUMAR DUTTA 250310716453 274658 OBC (NCL) 
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Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

118 TZU250011126 GARGI GOGOI 250310523500 276094 OBC (NCL) 

119 TZU250007546 AMAN TALUKDAR 250310030398 276513 GENERAL 

120 TZU250011157 AMENA BEGUM 250310909914 281309 GENERAL 

 

 

List – L3 

Reporting : 29 August 2025  ,   12.00PM - 12.30PM 

 

Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

121 TZU250011671 AYUSH DEY 250310024668 285503 OBC (NCL) 

122 TZU250010878 NEY WEING THAMOUNG 250311060386 286132 ST 

123 TZU250013843 RAJDEEP ROY 250310488979 293669 SC 

124 TZU250010500 DIMPAL CHUTIA 250310287419 294201 OBC (NCL) 

125 TZU250011631 DHANJIT BRAHMA 250310638831 296958 ST 

126 TZU250010416 SAWAIJAM SHREYAN 250310313181 296995 GENERAL 

127 TZU250013638 ANKITA SAHA 250311084792 297967 EWS 

128 TZU250011133 RISHITA BHARALI 250310406149 302317 OBC (NCL) 

129 TZU250012030 HOMEN PEGU 250310498634 302609 ST 

130 TZU250012256 GYANDEEP NEOG 250311028876 302684 OBC (NCL) 
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Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

131 TZU250009321 ANKITA KUMARI SINGH 250311244873 303109 GENERAL 

132 TZU250013847 PARTHA PRATIM DUTTA 250310706542 303512 EWS 

133 TZU250011596 ABHIJIT GOUR 250310833542 307920 OBC (NCL) 

134 TZU250011419 SWAPNEEL GOGOI 250310534984 308501 OBC (NCL) 

135 TZU250008569 SWAPNEEL SARMA 250311021898 310098 GENERAL 

136 TZU250010359 JANMJIT BHATTACHARJEE 250310577575 310160 GENERAL 

137 TZU250013831 VISHALLDEO SUTONG 250310281840 310812 ST 

138 TZU250011680 DIMPU SAIKIA 250310423927 310980 OBC (NCL) 

139 TZU250011944 NIKHITA MEDHI 250311145646 311369 EWS 

140 TZU250007380 KAUSTAB HAZARIKA 250310012101 320372 OBC (NCL) 

141 TZU250012704 MOUSHAM DAS 250310744692 328771 SC 

142 TZU250007433 HIRANYA DAS 250310973284 329613 SC 

143 TZU250013726 DIMPI SEN 250320002631 331526 GENERAL 

144 TZU250007428 ANAYANJYOTI DAS 250310923298 334204 SC 

145 TZU250011585 DEEPJYOTI DAS 250310193721 341192 SC 

146 TZU250011499 PRATITI CHELLENG 250310630327 342743 ST 

147 TZU250013704 SOHAIL MIRZA 250310640117 344136 GENERAL 
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Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

148 TZU250011155 NISHANT DAS 250310149229 349025 SC 

149 TZU250012693 BIRJIT SANA RAJKUMAR 250310178207 349438 OBC (NCL) 

150 TZU250009246 ARNOL BORKAKATI 250310852715 353136 EWS 

151 TZU250011845 RUPAM BORO 250320114792 354100 ST 

152 TZU250014053 RUDRANEE BHARADWAJ 250311023014 361539 GENERAL 

153 TZU250009828 JAYDEV NARZARY 250311162061 364048 ST 

154 TZU250010782 HUMANSHU SONOWAL 250310081143 364914 ST 

155 TZU250007192 SUMIT DAS 250310440302 366858 SC 

156 TZU250005809 ANURAG KUMAR BORDOLOI 250310422011 369124 ST 

157 TZU250007553 KOUSTUV GOSWAMI 250310520059 375034 GENERAL 

158 TZU250010768 ASHIQ IKBAL HUSSAIN 250310955554 377860 EWS 

159 TZU250012706 BIBHUKESH MEDHI 250310222659 381380 GENERAL 

160 TZU250008459 BIJIRTHAI BRAHMA 250310186514 383045 ST 

161 TZU250004695 SAMIRAN SIBAM 250320010758 385207 OBC (NCL) 

162 TZU250012698 DEVANJALI BHATTACHARJEE 250310489939 385582 GENERAL 

163 TZU250013948 BONAMI BORGOHAIN 250310586841 387111 OBC (NCL) 

164 TZU250012148 SURAJ DEBNATH 250310324490 390295 OBC (NCL) 
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Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

165 TZU250009163 POROMA DAS 250310301969 390298 SC 

166 TZU250006258 SURANGANA SARMAH 250310963588 400382 GENERAL 

167 TZU250011521 PROGYAN JYOTI SENAPOTI 250310210842 405382 GENERAL 

168 TZU250010781 DEBASMITA BHATTACHARJEE 250310340172 415207 GENERAL 

169 TZU250010669 MITALI DAS 250320103299 417502 SC 

170 TZU250010796 NAYAN JYOTI MUSHAHARY 250310275456 418106 ST 

171 TZU250013730 RIYA DAS 250310176273 419313 SC 

172 TZU250014006 ZOHA SHEIKH 250310137069 421974 EWS 

173 TZU250010983 DEBAJIT DEKA 250310922010 425109 SC 

174 TZU250012025 SANIA DUTTA 250311001302 425314 OBC (NCL) 

175 TZU250012161 MRINMOY BONIA 250320121716 431675 SC 

176 TZU250011140 GYANJIB BASUMATARY 250310568600 441098 ST 

177 TZU250008194 DEETYA PRADHAN 250310062680 441717 GENERAL 

178 TZU250013627 SANGITA DAS 250311027995 442653 SC 

179 TZU250009779 BONJUBI BASUMATARY 250310784181 444955 ST 

180 TZU250011257 ANIRBAN ANAND GOGOI 250310067896 448209 OBC (NCL) 
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List – L4 

Reporting : 29 August 2025  ,   2.30PM - 3.00PM   

 

Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

181 TZU250013372 SHREYA SAHA 250310768289 450584 EWS 

182 TZU250005568 TRIBUNE JYOTI SAIKIA 250310124463 452198 OBC (NCL) 

183 TZU250012540 SIBANI GOGOI 250311145662 452843 OBC (NCL) 

184 TZU250013587 BISHWA DEEP DUTTA 250310134653 453466 GENERAL 

185 TZU250014060 AADITY PANDIT 250310739080 458502 OBC (NCL) 

186 TZU250012365 HIMSEKHAR SAIKIA 250310887196 461604 OBC (NCL) 

187 TZU250012534 NILIMANANDA DAS 250310411411 466453 SC 

188 TZU250011306 YUMANJYOTI KASHYAP 250311112765 472287 OBC (NCL) 

189 TZU250012692 
MONUBIN SALVADOR OLIM 
GOPI 

250310433242 474006 SC 

190 TZU250013736 TANENT PEGU 250310751504 476785 ST 

191 TZU250013149 ARIJIT KASHYAP KAKOTI 250310533962 478497 GENERAL 

192 TZU250011659 PRIYOM MAZUMDER 250310082642 482181 GENERAL 

193 TZU250013860 DISHA SONOWAL 250310255247 482699 ST 

194 TZU250013935 BHUMIKA BRAHMA 250310161340 488769 ST 

195 TZU250013820 PRITHVEERAJ KAUSHIK 250310553868 491376 GENERAL 

196 TZU250007475 SIBASISH LOYING 250310463293 493852 ST 
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Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

197 TZU250009414 AYUSHMAN SAIKIA 250310076958 495102 ST 

198 TZU250010629 ADHIT DEB 250310003045 504133 OBC (NCL) 

199 TZU250008050 KANGANA DAS 250310383154 505720 GENERAL 

200 TZU250007983 CHAYANIKA DEORI 250310956007 508513 ST 

201 TZU250013256 HIMANGSHU KACHARI 250310170890 508515 ST 

202 TZU250011540 DHRUBAJYOTI DAS 250310329930 514163 OBC (NCL) 

203 TZU250013913 KRITO CHANDRA BORO 250310756510 514254 ST 

204 TZU250007658 JIBA JYOTI GOGOI 250310053959 515226 OBC (NCL) 

205 TZU250013863 SANJEEP MEDHI 250310291227 516025 SC 

206 TZU250013859 NISHANTA DEKA 250310022317 516613 OBC (NCL) 

207 TZU250012452 RIYA RAKTIMA BHUYAN 250310170340 516911 EWS 

208 TZU250012098 ABHINASH BORAH 250311351875 519219 OBC (NCL) 

209 TZU250009849 JEET BASUMATARY 250320039778 525277 ST 

210 TZU250004777 THULUNGA BASUMATARY 250310698937 527591 ST 

211 TZU250011189 PHWILAO BASUMATARY 250311089236 531781 ST 

212 TZU250010587 ABHIJIT KUMAR DAS 250310507890 535655 SC 

213 TZU250011744 KAUSHIK BAISHYA 250310545240 538081 SC 
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Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

214 TZU250011298 GARGIE GOHAIN 250311306893 540987 OBC (NCL) 

215 TZU250004149 CHINMOYEE SHARMA 250310463288 541049 GENERAL 

216 TZU250007264 WASHIM ISLAM MOLLAH 250320062223 545822 GENERAL 

217 TZU250013916 KASHMITA THENGAL 250310760838 548370 ST 

218 TZU250013648 PAULAMI DAS 250310216648 553115 EWS 

219 TZU250010522 JISHNU NEERAN DAS 250310514832 563854 SC 

220 TZU250010984 MOODHUMITTA CHOUDHURY 250310249539 564195 GENERAL 

221 TZU250014023 ABHILASH DEV MISRA 250310601558 577148 GENERAL 

222 TZU250014075 ANGEL SHARON MOSAHARY 250311340637 585394 ST 

223 TZU250012423 KASTURIKA NARZARY 250310008997 592448 ST 

224 TZU250009012 ABHOY ROY 250310139881 608764 SC 

225 TZU250005879 SAI SING TERANG 250310035850 613589 ST 

226 TZU250013981 PHAIREMBAM RODICO SINGH 250310828612 626230 SC 
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Category-wise List 

 

Social Category: General 

Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

1 TZU250011055 PURUJIT NEOG 250310210563 97297 GENERAL 

2 TZU250007515 MRIGANKA PATOWARY 250310123663 108987 GENERAL 

3 TZU250004921 BISMITA BARPATRA GOHAIN 250310469546 112574 GENERAL 

4 TZU250013982 ARIF MANSUR 250310168768 112707 GENERAL 

5 TZU250011031 CHINMOY HAZARIKA 250310018507 115201 GENERAL 

6 TZU250004693 PRIYANSU RAJ TAMULI 250310981553 117716 GENERAL 

7 TZU250014038 
NOOR MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR 

LASKAR 
250310987219 118453 GENERAL 

8 TZU250010733 WAHID HUSSAIN 250311188233 119452 GENERAL 

9 TZU250006319 AMANDEEP KALITA 250310130470 119643 GENERAL 

10 TZU250011258 SYED IRFAN AMIN 250310222452 121067 GENERAL 

11 TZU250013733 ARINDAM THAKUR 250310049800 122724 GENERAL 

12 TZU250013971 DEVESH JOSHI 250310922624 123490 GENERAL 

13 TZU250011433 CHANDRIKA DEKA 250311254060 124854 GENERAL 

14 TZU250006665 PARISHNA BORAH 250310226880 125888 GENERAL 

15 TZU250005701 GITISHA PATGIRI 250310750910 128240 GENERAL 

16 TZU250011420 MAYUKH DEB ROY 250310146105 129097 GENERAL 



17 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

17 TZU250007079 ANJAN SARMA 250310068505 129244 GENERAL 

18 TZU250014011 MD SAJID AHMED 250310470952 136135 GENERAL 

19 TZU250012138 PRIYAM BORTHAKUR 250310116446 140353 GENERAL 

20 TZU250010503 MONIRUL HOQUE 250311069052 143433 GENERAL 

21 TZU250011293 DEBASISH BAISHYA 250310515517 143730 GENERAL 

22 TZU250006553 ABHILASHA BHASWATI 250310253194 146060 GENERAL 

23 TZU250010946 TANU PRIYA BORAH 250310231202 146642 GENERAL 

24 TZU250010925 DEBASISH SAHA 250310277787 148230 GENERAL 

25 TZU250012308 SRITISRIYA KASHYAP 250310467038 151982 GENERAL 

26 TZU250007793 AFSHANA ANJUM REHMAN 250310273264 153366 GENERAL 

27 TZU250012654 ANINDITA GOHAIN 250310364899 155242 GENERAL 

28 TZU250013897 ANIRBAN NATH 250310550102 157296 GENERAL 

29 TZU250013104 PRAYASHI LAHKAR 250310952118 157577 GENERAL 

30 TZU250012428 HRISHIKESH MEDHI 250310112335 162924 GENERAL 

31 TZU250010707 ABU SAHIL ISLAM 250310085558 167659 GENERAL 

32 TZU250011170 JIGYAS BORKAKATI 250310653141 168306 GENERAL 

33 TZU250013644 MUSAHID MANNAN 250310957602 169309 GENERAL 



18 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

34 TZU250012235 SOMAVO DEY 250310218040 172236 GENERAL 

35 TZU250008940 PALLAB PRATIM BHUYAN 250310014089 172617 GENERAL 

36 TZU250013739 DHRITISH CHOUDHURY 250310857564 175386 GENERAL 

37 TZU250011598 ARKID D ALAMMYAN 250310720499 179310 GENERAL 

38 TZU250010747 JEET PRITAM DEKA 250311012843 180425 GENERAL 

39 TZU250010702 MAHMUDUL ALAM 250310081447 183502 GENERAL 

40 TZU250008581 KUNAL BARAIK 250311025250 188579 GENERAL 

41 TZU250014081 TANISHA DHAR 250310144061 189373 GENERAL 

42 TZU250010489 SOUMIK BASYAS 250310287904 191433 GENERAL 

43 TZU250004820 SNIGDHA SARMA 250310273319 195352 GENERAL 

44 TZU250007783 KRISHANT BORDOLOI 250310463979 197162 GENERAL 

45 TZU250012865 PRIYANSHU PHUKON 250310041475 201912 GENERAL 

46 TZU250005548 JYOTISMAN BHUYAN 250310163336 202135 GENERAL 

47 TZU250011893 WASHIM AKRAM 250310580139 204687 GENERAL 

48 TZU250007804 NALINAKSHA SARMAH 250310727200 206346 GENERAL 

49 TZU250012613 MD MAHAFUSH JAMAN 250320160129 213730 GENERAL 

50 TZU250010492 BITUPARNA BARMAN 250310089663 214742 GENERAL 



19 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 
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51 TZU250005169 IMRAJ KHAN 250310945131 215196 GENERAL 

52 TZU250014046 JAPJOT SINGH 250311283776 215383 GENERAL 

53 TZU250004962 AMAN KASHYAP 250310311323 216227 GENERAL 

54 TZU250010320 DEBOPRIYA MEDHI 250310295955 222492 GENERAL 

55 TZU250006647 MEGHA BHARADWAJ 250310401613 227771 GENERAL 

56 TZU250012578 ROHAN SAHA 250310604955 228023 GENERAL 

57 TZU250012309 ARPAN KALITA 250320122721 229807 GENERAL 

58 TZU250011927 PRABAL BARMAN 250311193329 229932 GENERAL 

59 TZU250013752 ANUJA BHATTACHARJEE 250310744594 240184 GENERAL 

60 TZU250013823 AVANISH SAIKIA 250311122629 242054 GENERAL 

61 TZU250011065 HARSHITA KALITA 250310321468 243149 GENERAL 

62 TZU250007939 PRAGYA BHUYAN 250310172001 244077 GENERAL 

63 TZU250008051 SHAKIL AHMED 250310965203 245573 GENERAL 

64 TZU250013797 MIFTAHUL JANNAT 250310457863 248716 GENERAL 

65 TZU250012715 KUNAL GOGOI 250310614531 249563 GENERAL 

66 TZU250013259 BIJIT SINHA 250310498257 258455 GENERAL 

67 TZU250013710 MD JAHIRUDDIN AHMED 250310026660 262086 GENERAL 
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Form No. Name of the Applicant 
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JEE (M) 
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68 TZU250012676 RIFA SANIA 250311304244 274278 GENERAL 

69 TZU250007546 AMAN TALUKDAR 250310030398 276513 GENERAL 

70 TZU250011157 AMENA BEGUM 250310909914 281309 GENERAL 

71 TZU250010416 SAWAIJAM SHREYAN 250310313181 296995 GENERAL 

72 TZU250009321 ANKITA KUMARI SINGH 250311244873 303109 GENERAL 

73 TZU250008569 SWAPNEEL SARMA 250311021898 310098 GENERAL 

74 TZU250010359 JANMJIT BHATTACHARJEE 250310577575 310160 GENERAL 

75 TZU250013726 DIMPI SEN 250320002631 331526 GENERAL 

76 TZU250013704 SOHAIL MIRZA 250310640117 344136 GENERAL 

77 TZU250014053 RUDRANEE BHARADWAJ 250311023014 361539 GENERAL 

78 TZU250007553 KOUSTUV GOSWAMI 250310520059 375034 GENERAL 

79 TZU250012706 BIBHUKESH MEDHI 250310222659 381380 GENERAL 

80 TZU250012698 DEVANJALI BHATTACHARJEE 250310489939 385582 GENERAL 

81 TZU250006258 SURANGANA SARMAH 250310963588 400382 GENERAL 

82 TZU250011521 PROGYAN JYOTI SENAPOTI 250310210842 405382 GENERAL 

83 TZU250010781 DEBASMITA BHATTACHARJEE 250310340172 415207 GENERAL 

84 TZU250008194 DEETYA PRADHAN 250310062680 441717 GENERAL 
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JEE (M) 
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85 TZU250013587 BISHWA DEEP DUTTA 250310134653 453466 GENERAL 

86 TZU250013149 ARIJIT KASHYAP KAKOTI 250310533962 478497 GENERAL 

87 TZU250011659 PRIYOM MAZUMDER 250310082642 482181 GENERAL 

88 TZU250013820 PRITHVEERAJ KAUSHIK 250310553868 491376 GENERAL 

89 TZU250008050 KANGANA DAS 250310383154 505720 GENERAL 

90 TZU250004149 CHINMOYEE SHARMA 250310463288 541049 GENERAL 

91 TZU250007264 WASHIM ISLAM MOLLAH 250320062223 545822 GENERAL 

92 TZU250010984 MOODHUMITTA CHOUDHURY 250310249539 564195 GENERAL 

93 TZU250014023 ABHILASH DEV MISRA 250310601558 577148 GENERAL 

 

Social Category: General EWS 

Sl. 

No. 
Form No. Name of the Applicant 

JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

1 TZU250013959 NINAD HAZARIKA 250310185425 139789 EWS 

2 TZU250013667 BIVAJ UTPAL KALITA 250311057016 140876 EWS 

3 TZU250010847 SWAGATA KAKATI 250310490342 142607 EWS 

4 TZU250013570 SHAZZADUL ALOM AHMED 250310045008 154445 EWS 

5 TZU250010739 MOSTAQUE ALI 250310534749 159440 EWS 

6 TZU250011256 MRINAL KALITA 250310380560 164082 EWS 
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JEE (M) 
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7 TZU250011742 PARTHA PRATIM BARMAN 250310859514 168193 EWS 

8 TZU250005819 HRISHIPARNA KALITA 250310045181 168761 EWS 

9 TZU250012037 PRIYANGSHU DAS 250310292934 168956 EWS 

10 TZU250008124 HIBAH AYASKA 250310904884 173260 EWS 

11 TZU250011331 MISBAH UL CHOUDHURY 250310879913 175444 EWS 

12 TZU250012539 ANUJ ADHIKARI 250310645389 176632 EWS 

13 TZU250014061 NEKIB UZ ZAMAN 250310448595 176897 EWS 

14 TZU250012152 BISHAL CHATTERJEE 250310777251 181955 EWS 

15 TZU250011177 INJAMUL ROHMAN 250310926251 184210 EWS 

16 TZU250011993 TANISH AGARWAL 250310287599 190357 EWS 

17 TZU250012054 RAHUL SHARMA 250310256433 199318 EWS 

18 TZU250011663 DEBADARSHAN PARASHAR 250310719299 206891 EWS 

19 TZU250007222 FORIDUL HOQUE CHOUDHURY 250310008976 213260 EWS 

20 TZU250011689 JOONDEEP SHARMA 250310143601 230406 EWS 

21 TZU250005642 BHARGAB BASISTHA 250310565622 231513 EWS 

22 TZU250012917 RONIT CHAKRABORTY 250310052079 247857 EWS 

23 TZU250013975 PURNALEE DUTTA 250311173825 247888 EWS 
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24 TZU250011270 KIRTI PRIYA DAS 250310052185 255950 EWS 

25 TZU250010473 ANANYA DAS 250310052053 270827 EWS 

26 TZU250013638 ANKITA SAHA 250311084792 297967 EWS 

27 TZU250013847 PARTHA PRATIM DUTTA 250310706542 303512 EWS 

28 TZU250011944 NIKHITA MEDHI 250311145646 311369 EWS 

29 TZU250009246 ARNOL BORKAKATI 250310852715 353136 EWS 

30 TZU250010768 ASHIQ IKBAL HUSSAIN 250310955554 377860 EWS 

31 TZU250014006 ZOHA SHEIKH 250310137069 421974 EWS 

32 TZU250013372 SHREYA SAHA 250310768289 450584 EWS 

33 TZU250012452 RIYA RAKTIMA BHUYAN 250310170340 516911 EWS 

34 TZU250013648 PAULAMI DAS 250310216648 553115 EWS 

 

Social Category: OBC (NCL) 

Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Applicant 
JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

1 TZU250011464 NILANJAN PAUL 250310734272 183829 OBC (NCL) 

2 TZU250014093 ASKAR SHRESTHA 250310168961 189571 OBC (NCL) 

3 TZU250010654 RISHI KUMAR RAI 250310721910 194271 OBC (NCL) 

4 TZU250013688 ARYAN BHARADWAJ 250310652236 195603 OBC (NCL) 
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Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Applicant 
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JEE (M) 

CRL 
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5 TZU250013692 ARINDAM NATH 250310430754 196602 OBC (NCL) 

6 TZU250013731 DEBANGARAJ NEOG 250311153776 201741 OBC (NCL) 

7 TZU250012483 SOMIRON GHOSH 250310695100 208394 OBC (NCL) 

8 TZU250014077 BARSSHIK DUTTA 250310948125 218382 OBC (NCL) 

9 TZU250011814 MUKESH KUMAR SAHANI 250310599973 222572 OBC (NCL) 

10 TZU250011584 JIT BARUAH 250310740135 222685 OBC (NCL) 

11 TZU250007303 MOULI DEBROY 250310147983 224915 OBC (NCL) 

12 TZU250013503 SIBAM KUMAR SHAH 250311239698 225554 OBC (NCL) 

13 TZU250013649 ANIKESH GUPTA 250310216984 232178 OBC (NCL) 

14 TZU250008710 JUTISH BORAH 250310340022 232892 OBC (NCL) 

15 TZU250007122 DHRUBAJYOTI RAJBONGSHI 250310217573 238648 OBC (NCL) 

16 TZU250007663 JUBLI DAS 250310330695 243632 OBC (NCL) 

17 TZU250008257 NISTHARIKA GOGOI 250310495617 245164 OBC (NCL) 

18 TZU250008431 ANALDEEP DIHINGIA 250311039917 253586 OBC (NCL) 

19 TZU250013873 BIDYUT PRIYAM KUMAR 250310545659 261176 OBC (NCL) 

20 TZU250007341 CHETAN SUTAR 250310030558 263338 OBC (NCL) 

21 TZU250008458 RAHUL CHETRY 250311274227 269293 OBC (NCL) 
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22 TZU250011112 MAYURPANGKHI DAS 250310251936 270753 OBC (NCL) 

23 TZU250013798 KIRAN KUMAR DUTTA 250310716453 274658 OBC (NCL) 

24 TZU250011126 GARGI GOGOI 250310523500 276094 OBC (NCL) 

25 TZU250011671 AYUSH DEY 250310024668 285503 OBC (NCL) 

26 TZU250010500 DIMPAL CHUTIA 250310287419 294201 OBC (NCL) 

27 TZU250011133 RISHITA BHARALI 250310406149 302317 OBC (NCL) 

28 TZU250012256 GYANDEEP NEOG 250311028876 302684 OBC (NCL) 

29 TZU250011596 ABHIJIT GOUR 250310833542 307920 OBC (NCL) 

30 TZU250011419 SWAPNEEL GOGOI 250310534984 308501 OBC (NCL) 

31 TZU250011680 DIMPU SAIKIA 250310423927 310980 OBC (NCL) 

32 TZU250007380 KAUSTAB HAZARIKA 250310012101 320372 OBC (NCL) 

33 TZU250012693 BIRJIT SANA RAJKUMAR 250310178207 349438 OBC (NCL) 

34 TZU250004695 SAMIRAN SIBAM 250320010758 385207 OBC (NCL) 

35 TZU250013948 BONAMI BORGOHAIN 250310586841 387111 OBC (NCL) 

36 TZU250012148 SURAJ DEBNATH 250310324490 390295 OBC (NCL) 

37 TZU250012025 SANIA DUTTA 250311001302 425314 OBC (NCL) 

38 TZU250011257 ANIRBAN ANAND GOGOI 250310067896 448209 OBC (NCL) 
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39 TZU250005568 TRIBUNE JYOTI SAIKIA 250310124463 452198 OBC (NCL) 

40 TZU250012540 SIBANI GOGOI 250311145662 452843 OBC (NCL) 

41 TZU250014060 AADITY PANDIT 250310739080 458502 OBC (NCL) 

42 TZU250012365 HIMSEKHAR SAIKIA 250310887196 461604 OBC (NCL) 

43 TZU250011306 YUMANJYOTI KASHYAP 250311112765 472287 OBC (NCL) 

44 TZU250010629 ADHIT DEB 250310003045 504133 OBC (NCL) 

45 TZU250011540 DHRUBAJYOTI DAS 250310329930 514163 OBC (NCL) 

46 TZU250007658 JIBA JYOTI GOGOI 250310053959 515226 OBC (NCL) 

47 TZU250013859 NISHANTA DEKA 250310022317 516613 OBC (NCL) 

48 TZU250012098 ABHINASH BORAH 250311351875 519219 OBC (NCL) 

49 TZU250011298 GARGIE GOHAIN 250311306893 540987 OBC (NCL) 

 

Social Category: Scheduled Caste 

Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Applicant 
JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

1 TZU250011898 ANIK DAS 250310816556 263008 SC 

2 TZU250013843 RAJDEEP ROY 250310488979 293669 SC 

3 TZU250012704 MOUSHAM DAS 250310744692 328771 SC 

4 TZU250007433 HIRANYA DAS 250310973284 329613 SC 
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5 TZU250007428 ANAYANJYOTI DAS 250310923298 334204 SC 

6 TZU250011585 DEEPJYOTI DAS 250310193721 341192 SC 

7 TZU250011155 NISHANT DAS 250310149229 349025 SC 

8 TZU250007192 SUMIT DAS 250310440302 366858 SC 

9 TZU250009163 POROMA DAS 250310301969 390298 SC 

10 TZU250010669 MITALI DAS 250320103299 417502 SC 

11 TZU250013730 RIYA DAS 250310176273 419313 SC 

12 TZU250010983 DEBAJIT DEKA 250310922010 425109 SC 

13 TZU250012161 MRINMOY BONIA 250320121716 431675 SC 

14 TZU250013627 SANGITA DAS 250311027995 442653 SC 

15 TZU250012534 NILIMANANDA DAS 250310411411 466453 SC 

16 TZU250012692 
MONUBIN SALVADOR OLIM 

GOPI 
250310433242 474006 SC 

17 TZU250013863 SANJEEP MEDHI 250310291227 516025 SC 

18 TZU250010587 ABHIJIT KUMAR DAS 250310507890 535655 SC 

19 TZU250011744 KAUSHIK BAISHYA 250310545240 538081 SC 

20 TZU250010522 JISHNU NEERAN DAS 250310514832 563854 SC 

21 TZU250009012 ABHOY ROY 250310139881 608764 SC 
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22 TZU250013981 PHAIREMBAM RODICO SINGH 250310828612 626230 SC 

 

Social Category: Scheduled Tribe 

Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Applicant 
JEE 

Application No. 

JEE (M) 

CRL 

Social 

Category 

1 TZU250010878 NEY WEING THAMOUNG 250311060386 286132 ST 

2 TZU250011631 DHANJIT BRAHMA 250310638831 296958 ST 

3 TZU250012030 HOMEN PEGU 250310498634 302609 ST 

4 TZU250013831 VISHALLDEO SUTONG 250310281840 310812 ST 

5 TZU250011499 PRATITI CHELLENG 250310630327 342743 ST 

6 TZU250011845 RUPAM BORO 250320114792 354100 ST 

7 TZU250009828 JAYDEV NARZARY 250311162061 364048 ST 

8 TZU250010782 HUMANSHU SONOWAL 250310081143 364914 ST 

9 TZU250005809 ANURAG KUMAR BORDOLOI 250310422011 369124 ST 

10 TZU250008459 BIJIRTHAI BRAHMA 250310186514 383045 ST 

11 TZU250010796 NAYAN JYOTI MUSHAHARY 250310275456 418106 ST 

12 TZU250011140 GYANJIB BASUMATARY 250310568600 441098 ST 

13 TZU250009779 BONJUBI BASUMATARY 250310784181 444955 ST 

14 TZU250013736 TANENT PEGU 250310751504 476785 ST 
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15 TZU250013860 DISHA SONOWAL 250310255247 482699 ST 

16 TZU250013935 BHUMIKA BRAHMA 250310161340 488769 ST 

17 TZU250007475 SIBASISH LOYING 250310463293 493852 ST 

18 TZU250009414 AYUSHMAN SAIKIA 250310076958 495102 ST 

19 TZU250007983 CHAYANIKA DEORI 250310956007 508513 ST 

20 TZU250013256 HIMANGSHU KACHARI 250310170890 508515 ST 

21 TZU250013913 KRITO CHANDRA BORO 250310756510 514254 ST 

22 TZU250009849 JEET BASUMATARY 250320039778 525277 ST 

23 TZU250004777 THULUNGA BASUMATARY 250310698937 527591 ST 

24 TZU250011189 PHWILAO BASUMATARY 250311089236 531781 ST 

25 TZU250013916 KASHMITA THENGAL 250310760838 548370 ST 

26 TZU250014075 ANGEL SHARON MOSAHARY 250311340637 585394 ST 

27 TZU250012423 KASTURIKA NARZARY 250310008997 592448 ST 

28 TZU250005879 SAI SING TERANG 250310035850 613589 ST 

 


